@AIA pocument 67017 - 2001

Change Order

PROJECT (Name and address): CHANGE ORDER NUMBER: EC-01 OWNER:[]
Norton City School District DATE: January 23, 2013 .

Interior Office Renovation ARCHITECT: []
4128 Cleveland Massillon Road CONTRACTOR: []
Norton, Ohio 44203-5697 .

TO CONTRACTOR (Name and address):  ARCHITECT'S PROJECT NUMBER: 12-ED1-081 FIELD: []
SONA Construction, LLC CONTRACT DATE: September 24, 2012 OTHER: []

7344 Forestwood Drive CONTRACT FOR: Electrical
Independence, Ohio 44131-5260

THE CONTRACT IS CHANGED AS FOLLOWS:
(Include, where applicable, any undisputed amount aitributable to previously executed Construction Change Directives)

L. Rework existing electrical, low voltage and communications wiring as required to meet Building Code and pass inpections,
provide power and pathway to relocate existing time clock to new office, provide additional owner requested outlets and relocate
installed outlets to coordinate with owner supplied furniture (see attached detail).

ADD $7,450.03

Deduct above amount from Contingency Allowance of $10,000.00.

DEDUCT $7,450.03

Credit remaining balance of Contingency Allowance.

TOTAL $2,549.97

TOTAL DEDUCT $2,549.97

The original Contract Sum was o $ 84,000.00
The net change by previously authorized Change Orders $ 0.00
The Contract Sum prior to this Change Order was $ 84,000.00
The Contract Sum will be decreased by this Change Order in the amount of $ 2,549.97
The new Contract Sum including this Change Order will be $ 81,450.03

The Contract Time will be increased by Zero (0) days.
The date of Substantial Completion as of the date of this Change Order therefore is

NOTE: This Change Order does not include changes in the Contract Sum, Contract Time or Guaranteed Maximum Price which have
been authorized by Construction Change Directive until the cost and time have been agreed upon by both the Owner and
Contractor, in which case a Change Order is executed to supersede the Construction Change Directive.

NOT VALID UNTIL SIGNED BY THE ARCHITECT, CONTRACTOR AND OWNER.

MKC Associates, Inc. SONA Construction, LLC Norton City School District

ARCHITECT (Firm name) CONTRACTOR (Firm name) OWNER (Firm name)
7344 Forestwood Drive 4128 Cleveland Massillon Road
Independence, Ohio 44131-5260 Norton, Ohio 44203-5697
ADDRESS ADDRESS

BY (Signature) BY (Signature) BY (Signature)

Todd R. Wrobleski Raman 8. Patel Stephanie Hagenbush

(Typed name) (Typed name) (Typed name)

\ T % } \% N 2 "«-.") N
DATE ° v DATE el DATE

AlA Document G701™ = 2001. Copyright © 1979, 1987, 2000 and 2001 by The American Institute of Architects. All rights reserved, WARNING: This AIA®
Document is protected by U.S. Copyright Law and International Treaties. Unauthorized reproduction or distribution of this AIA® Document, or any
portion of it, may result in severe civil and criminal penalties, and will be prosecuted to the maximum extent possible under the law. This document was
produced by AlA software at 13:27:56 on 01/23/2013 under Order No.5345359682_1 which expires on 03/11/2013, and is not for resale.

User Notes: (930175027)

1



